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Part Number

1344200
1344169
1344127
000000-00
1344179
1344126
1344199
1344239
1246137
000000-00
000000-00
1344137
1344134
1344133
1344135
1344132
1344136
1246008
1243336
000000-00
1344168
000000-00
1330147
1344127
000000-00
1344193
000000-00

PartsList for 43-275 Type 1

Description

COVER

VALVE ASSY
FITTING

No Longer Available
CONDUIT
FITTING W/SCREW
AIR CYLINDER
PLUNGER

SET SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SET SCREW

3/8 GUIDE PIN
5/16 GUIDE PIN

1/2 GUIDE PIN

1/4 GUIDE PIN
HOLD DOWN SHOE
SET SCREW
SCREW

No Longer Available
ARM

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
FITTING

No Longer Available
AIR FITTING

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
50

Part Number

000000-00
1344165
000000-00
1344164
000000-00
000000-00
1344151
000000-00
1344149
1246104
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1344175
000000-00
488822-00
489286-00
1344139
000000-00

902010101207

000000-00
1246070

000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 43-275 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
INSERT

No Longer Available
TABLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BALL

No Longer Available
BLOCK

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ROD

No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
LOCK NUT
SUPPORT

No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
SOC HD CAP SCR
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
60
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
&5
86
87
88
100

Part Number

000000-00
1246004
000000-00
1243501
1344127
000000-00
1344126
1243496
1344141
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1344126
1344199
1344127
000000-00
1344179
000000-00
1344137
000000-00
000000-00
1246137
1344126
1344169
1246051
1344170
000000-00

PartsList for 43-275 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

FITTING

No Longer Available
FITTING W/SCREW
NUT-STEEL

ADJ SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FITTING W/SCREW
AIR CYLINDER
FITTING

No Longer Available
CONDUIT

No Longer Available
SET SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SET SCREW
FITTING W/SCREW
VALVE ASSY

CAP SCREW
BRACKET

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

101
102
102
103
104
105
106
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1243395
000000-00
000000-00
438013020381
438013020315
901020512860
1310162
49-330
000000-00
000000-00
424010140002
489382-00
000000-00
000000-00
1246051
1246102
000000-00
1243395
1246004
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
488822-00
1246139

PartsList for 43-275 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD 230V.
POWER CORD
SCREW

SCREW

SWITCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH BRACKET
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
FL.WASHER

No Longer Available
HEX NUT

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
CAP SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
175
176
177

Part Number

1246098
000000-00
1243395
000000-00
488822-00
330015-03
000000-00
1243456
000000-00
1246051
1246102
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1243456
000000-00
1246104
1246140
000000-00
000000-00
1343642
1243336
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 43-275 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
NUT,HEX

No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
FL.WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

FL WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOCK NUT
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 43-275 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

178 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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